
Event 9  Boys 2000 Metre   CC 10 Years 

=======================================================================           

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points           

=======================================================================           

  1 Samuel Rockliff              NSW                    7:22.74    1              

  2 Samuel Flockart              VIC                    7:33.65    2              

  3 Harry Chapman                QLD                    7:36.49    3              

  4 Macintyre Anderson           VIC                    7:40.06    4              

  5 Jack Partrige                QLD                    7:42.29    5              

  6 Thomas Mouws                 QLD                    7:43.07    6              

  7 Tomas Palfrey                ACT                    7:43.21    7              

  8 Adam Goddard                 SA                     7:47.07    8              

  9 Harry Farrington             NSW                    7:49.56    9              

 10 Brodie Hicks                 VIC                    7:51.96   10              

 11 Aidan Ross                   SA                     7:53.13   11              

 12 Johann Martiz                QLD                    7:55.12   12              

 13 Lachlan Goodwin              ACT                    7:59.77   13              

 14 Lewis Collins                QLD                    8:02.66   14              

 15 Jarrad Parish                SA                     8:04.75   15              

 16 Caydn Lane                   VIC                    8:05.59   16              

 17 Jed Drew                     NSW                    8:06.50   17              

 18 Edward Golding               TAS                    8:07.55   18              

 19 Ayden Dignan                 VIC                    8:07.85   19              

 20 Ben Burbridge                SA                     8:08.98   20              

 21 Liam Canny                   TAS                    8:12.12   21              

 22 Samuel Parry                 NSW                    8:15.40   22              

 23 Sebastian Tanner             ACT                    8:16.95   23              

 24 Ben Driessen                 TAS                    8:22.33   24              

 25 Baden Godfrey                ACT                    8:23.82   25              

 26 Simon Hosking                ACT                    8:23.92   26              

 27 Kye Keiselis                 TAS                    8:24.93   27              

 28 Reyne Fennell                NSW                    8:27.29   28              

 29 Declen Chugg                 TAS                    8:31.95   29              

 30 Harry McInnes                SA                     8:40.89   30              

                                                                                  

                                   Team Scores                                    

================================================================================= 

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9 

================================================================================= 

   1 QLD                          26    3    5    6   12   14                     

Harry Chapman                QLD                    7:36.49    3              

Jack Partrige                QLD                    7:42.29    5              

Thomas Mouws                 QLD                    7:43.07    6              

Johann Martiz                QLD                    7:55.12   12              

Lewis Collins                QLD                    8:02.66   14              

   2 VIC                          32    2    4   10   16   19                     

Samuel Flockart              VIC                    7:33.65    2              

Macintyre Anderson           VIC                    7:40.06    4              

Brodie Hicks                 VIC                    7:51.96   10              

Caydn Lane                   VIC                    8:05.59   16              

Ayden Dignan                 VIC                    8:07.85   19              

   3 NSW                          49    1    9   17   22   28                     

Samuel Rockliff              NSW                    7:22.74    1              

Harry Farrington             NSW                    7:49.56    9              

Jed Drew                     NSW                    8:06.50   17              

Samuel Parry                 NSW                    8:15.40   22              

Reyne Fennell                NSW                    8:27.29   28              

   4 SA                           54    8   11   15   20   30                     

Adam Goddard                 SA                     7:47.07    8              

Aidan Ross                   SA                     7:53.13   11              

Jarrad Parish                SA                     8:04.75   15              

Ben Burbridge                SA                     8:08.98   20              

Harry McInnes                SA                     8:40.89   30              

   5 ACT                          68    7   13   23   25   26                     

Tomas Palfrey                ACT                    7:43.21    7              

Lachlan Goodwin              ACT                    7:59.77   13              

Sebastian Tanner             ACT                    8:16.95   23              

Baden Godfrey                ACT                    8:23.82   25              

Simon Hosking                ACT                    8:23.92   26              

 



   6 TAS                          90   18   21   24   27   29                     

Edward Golding               TAS                    8:07.55   18              

Liam Canny                   TAS                    8:12.12   21              

Ben Driessen                 TAS                    8:22.33   24              

Kye Keiselis                 TAS                    8:24.93   27              

Declen Chugg                 TAS                    8:31.95   29              

 

Event 10  Girls 2000 Metre   CC 10 Years 

=======================================================================           

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points           

=======================================================================           

  1 Cassandra Fayers             NSW                    7:54.07    1              

  2 Zoe Woods                    VIC                    7:56.09    2              

  3 Maeve Goehner                NSW                    7:56.14    3              

  4 Hailey Siebert               SA                     7:57.63    4              

  5 Sarah Schiffmann             NSW                    7:59.94    5              

  6 Charlotte Lowe               NSW                    8:07.33    6              

  7 Mia White                    VIC                    8:08.46    7              

  8 Bronte Naylor                QLD                    8:10.79    8              

  9 Anna Jones                   QLD                    8:14.70    9              

 10 Tekera Aimer                 QLD                    8:15.25   10              

 11 Ashlee Treagus               VIC                    8:16.69   11              

 12 Emma Huggins                 NSW                    8:17.66   12              

 13 Shellbee Welsh               QLD                    8:19.10   13              

 14 Chloe Fenwicke               QLD                    8:23.20   14              

 15 Jordyne Rauter               ACT                    8:30.74   15              

 16 Adrienne Tess Houtman        SA                     8:33.58   16              

 17 Esther Sandelin-McCann       SA                     8:34.43   17              

 18 Caitlin Slobedman            SA                     8:34.70   18              

 19 Hannah Cadden                ACT                    8:35.86   19              

 20 Madison Brazendale           TAS                    8:43.32   20              

 21 Zoe Smith                    TAS                    8:43.83   21              

 22 Page Malau-Aduli             TAS                    8:45.73   22              

 23 Claire Roberts               ACT                    8:48.05   23              

 24 Ella O'Donnell               VIC                    8:50.02   24              

 25 Tess Cattle                  ACT                    8:53.43   25              

 26 Nina Illingworth             ACT                    8:55.57   26              

 27 Amber French                 TAS                    8:56.11   27              

 28 Georgia Thomas-Muller        VIC                    8:59.04   28              

 29 Lucy Doney                   SA                     9:00.99   29              

 30 Paula Malau-Aduli            TAS                    9:17.66   30              

                                                                                  

                                   Team Scores                                    

================================================================================= 

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9 

================================================================================= 

   1 NSW                          15    1    3    5    6   12                     

Cassandra Fayers             NSW                    7:54.07    1              

Maeve Goehner                NSW                    7:56.14    3              

Sarah Schiffmann             NSW                    7:59.94    5              

Charlotte Lowe               NSW                    8:07.33    6              

Emma Huggins                 NSW                    8:17.66   12              

   2 QLD                          40    8    9   10   13   14                     

Bronte Naylor                QLD                    8:10.79    8              

Anna Jones                   QLD                    8:14.70    9              

Tekera Aimer                 QLD                    8:15.25   10              

Shellbee Welsh               QLD                    8:19.10   13              

Chloe Fenwicke               QLD                    8:23.20   14              

   3 VIC                          44    2    7   11   24   28                     

Zoe Woods                    VIC                    7:56.09    2              

Mia White                    VIC                    8:08.46    7              

Ashlee Treagus               VIC                    8:16.69   11              

Ella O'Donnell               VIC                    8:50.02   24              

Georgia Thomas-Muller        VIC                    8:59.04   28              

   4 SA                           55    4   16   17   18   29                     

Hailey Siebert               SA                     7:57.63    4              

Adrienne Tess Houtman        SA                     8:33.58   16              

Esther Sandelin-McCann       SA                     8:34.43   17              

Caitlin Slobedman            SA                     8:34.70   18              

Lucy Doney                   SA                     9:00.99   29              



   5 ACT                          82   15   19   23   25   26                     

Jordyne Rauter               ACT                    8:30.74   15              

Hannah Cadden                ACT                    8:35.86   19              

Claire Roberts               ACT                    8:48.05   23              

Tess Cattle                  ACT                    8:53.43   25              

Nina Illingworth             ACT                    8:55.57   26              

   6 TAS                          90   20   21   22   27   30                     

Madison Brazendale           TAS                    8:43.32   20              

Zoe Smith                    TAS                    8:43.83   21              

Page Malau-Aduli             TAS                    8:45.73   22              

Amber French                 TAS                    8:56.11   27              

Paula Malau-Aduli            TAS                    9:17.66   30              

 

Event 1  Boys 3k   CC 11 Years 

=======================================================================           

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points           

=======================================================================           

  1 Logan Kaye                   NSW                      10:48    1              

  2 Patrick Thygesen             QLD                      10:56    2              

  3 Boston Nugent                QLD                      10:57    3              

  4 Nathan Powell                QLD                      11:00    4              

  5 Angus Beer                   NSW                      11:05    5              

  6 Jaxon Patterson-Wright       QLD                      11:07    6              

  7 Lachlan Francis              NSW                      11:08    7              

  8 Mitchell Andrewartha         SA                       11:09    8              

  9 Tom Hockley Samon            VIC                      11:10    9              

 10 Will Stephen                 QLD                      11:12   10              

 11 Sam Clifford                 TAS                      11:16   11              

 12 Liam Kolar                   VIC                      11:17   12              

 13 Joe Cross                    SA                       11:33   13              

 14 Darcy Hennessy               NSW                      11:36   14              

 15 Oliver Wiltshire             VIC                      11:37   15              

 16 Ben Saint-John               TAS                      11:37   16              

 17 Ilium Hannah                 SA                       11:37   17              

 18 Joshua Mounter               VIC                      11:41   18              

 19 Jack Willmott                TAS                      11:43   19              

 20 Laurits Christophersen       SA                       11:43   20              

 21 Mac Omm                      NSW                     X11:49                   

 22 Mark Rusanov                 ACT                      11:52   21              

 23 Daniel Dreher                ACT                      11:54   22              

 24 Flynn Kelly                  ACT                      12:01   23              

 25 Anthony De Ruvo              SA                       12:04   24              

 26 Hayden Morris                VIC                      12:07   25              

 27 Fletcher Fulton              TAS                      12:13   26              

 28 Chris Law                    TAS                      12:18   27              

 29 Jonty Godfrey                ACT                      12:56   28              

                                                                                  

                                   Team Scores                                    

================================================================================= 

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9 

================================================================================= 

   1 QLD                          15    2    3    4    6   10                     

Patrick Thygesen             QLD                      10:56    2              

Boston Nugent                QLD                      10:57    3              

Nathan Powell                QLD                      11:00    4              

Jaxon Patterson-Wright       QLD                      11:07    6              

Will Stephen                 QLD                      11:12   10              

   2 NSW                          27    1    5    7   14                          

Logan Kaye                   NSW                      10:48    1              

Angus Beer                   NSW                      11:05    5              

Lachlan Francis              NSW                      11:08    7              

Darcy Hennessy               NSW                      11:36   14              

   3 VIC                          54    9   12   15   18   25                     

Tom Hockley Samon            VIC                      11:10    9              

Liam Kolar                   VIC                      11:17   12              

Oliver Wiltshire             VIC                      11:37   15              

Joshua Mounter               VIC                      11:41   18              

Hayden Morris                VIC                      12:07   25              

 

 



   4 SA                           58    8   13   17   20   24                     

Mitchell Andrewartha         SA                       11:09    8              

Joe Cross                    SA                       11:33   13              

Ilium Hannah                 SA                       11:37   17              

Laurits Christophersen       SA                       11:43   20              

Anthony De Ruvo              SA                       12:04   24              

   5 TAS                          72   11   16   19   26   27                     

Sam Clifford                 TAS                      11:16   11              

Ben Saint-John               TAS                      11:37   16              

Jack Willmott                TAS                      11:43   19              

Fletcher Fulton              TAS                      12:13   26              

Chris Law                    TAS                      12:18   27              

   6 ACT                          94   21   22   23   28                          

Mark Rusanov                 ACT                      11:52   21              

Daniel Dreher                ACT                      11:54   22              

Flynn Kelly                  ACT                      12:01   23              

Jonty Godfrey                ACT                      12:56   28              

 

 

Event 2  Girls 3k   CC 11 Years 

=======================================================================           

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points           

=======================================================================           

  1 Eliza Rixon                  ACT                      11:34    1              

  2 Mackenzey Ormiston           NSW                      11:36    2              

  3 Elle Rutherford              QLD                      11:49    3              

  4 Ellie Ryan                   QLD                      11:51    4              

  5 Mia Nash                     NSW                      11:57    5              

  6 Chloe McLennan               QLD                      12:06    6              

  7 Charlotte Wragg              VIC                      12:06    7              

  8 Annabelle Lowe               NSW                      12:09    8              

  9 Isabella Gordon              QLD                      12:11    9              

 10 Georgia Laven                VIC                      12:12   10              

 11 Richelle Hill                QLD                      12:17   11              

 12 Freya Dess                   VIC                      12:29   12              

 13 Hannah Moloney               NSW                      12:33   13              

 14 Hannah Elliott               SA                       12:33   14              

 15 Whitney Rowett               SA                       12:33   15              

 16 Amy Canavan                  VIC                      12:35   16              

 17 Miriam Niessl                ACT                      12:39   17              

 18 Ruby Liptak                  SA                       12:48   18              

 19 Zoe Scoufis                  NSW                      12:56   19              

 20 Mikayla Cooper               TAS                      12:59   20              

 21 Genevieve O'Brien            VIC                      13:04   21              

 22 Lucy Mauviel                 SA                       13:06   22              

 23 Imogen McDonald              ACT                      13:11   23              

 24 Macenzie Kerrison            TAS                      13:15   24              

 25 Madeleine Bolton             ACT                      13:18   25              

 26 Alyson Wood                  TAS                      13:25   26              

 27 Jennifer Alley               ACT                      13:29   27              

 28 Jenifer Phillips             TAS                      13:41   28              

 29 Lulu Brumby                  SA                       13:47   29              

 30 Montana McKenzie             TAS                      13:50   30              

 31 Freida Kerr                  NT                       14:51                   

                                                                                  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

                                   Team Scores                                    

================================================================================= 

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9 

================================================================================= 

   1 QLD                          22    3    4    6    9   11                     

Elle Rutherford              QLD                      11:49    3              

Ellie Ryan                   QLD                      11:51    4              

Chloe McLennan               QLD                      12:06    6              

Isabella Gordon              QLD                      12:11    9              

Richelle Hill                QLD                      12:17   11              

   2 NSW                          28    2    5    8   13   19                     

Mackenzey Ormiston           NSW                      11:36    2              

Mia Nash                     NSW                      11:57    5              

Annabelle Lowe               NSW                      12:09    8              

Hannah Moloney               NSW                      12:33   13              

Zoe Scoufis                  NSW                      12:56   19              

   3 VIC                          45    7   10   12   16   21                     

Charlotte Wragg              VIC                      12:06    7              

Georgia Laven                VIC                      12:12   10              

Freya Dess                   VIC                      12:29   12              

Amy Canavan                  VIC                      12:35   16              

Genevieve O'Brien            VIC                      13:04   21              

   4 ACT                          66    1   17   23   25   27                     

Eliza Rixon                  ACT                      11:34    1              

Miriam Niessl                ACT                      12:39   17              

Imogen McDonald              ACT                      13:11   23              

Madeleine Bolton             ACT                      13:18   25              

Jennifer Alley               ACT                      13:29   27              

   5 SA                           69   14   15   18   22   29                     

Hannah Elliott               SA                       12:33   14              

Whitney Rowett               SA                       12:33   15              

Ruby Liptak                  SA                       12:48   18              

Lucy Mauviel                 SA                       13:06   22              

Lulu Brumby                  SA                       13:47   29              

   6 TAS                          98   20   24   26   28   30                     

Mikayla Cooper               TAS                      12:59   20              

Macenzie Kerrison            TAS                      13:15   24              

Alyson Wood                  TAS                      13:25   26              

Jenifer Phillips             TAS                      13:41   28              

Montana McKenzie             TAS                      13:50   30              

 

 

Event 17  Boys 3k   CC 12 Years 

=======================================================================           

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points           

=======================================================================           

  1 Teketel Tyson                QLD                      10:38    1              

  2 Matthew Hussey               VIC                      10:41    2              

  3 Jacob Lucas                  NSW                      10:43    3              

  4 Ryan Roberts                 QLD                      10:49    4              

  5 Casey Buchanan               SA                       10:51    5              

  6 Benjamin Ganko               QLD                      10:52    6              

  7 Nicholas Fidler              VIC                      10:53    7              

  8 Luke Young                   NSW                      10:55    8              

  9 Toby Marks                   QLD                      10:58    9              

 10 Benjamin Bishop              NSW                      10:59   10              

 11 Dante Afnan                  SA                       11:03   11              

 12 Amos Doyle                   SA                       11:08   12              

 13 Davis Atkin                  ACT                      11:10   13              

 14 Torin Jones                  TAS                      11:10   14              

 15 Maxwell Sinclair             VIC                      11:13   15              

 16 Joshua Mumford               NSW                      11:14   16              

 17 Jak Watson                   WA                       11:16   17              

 18 Harrison Mackenzie           SA                       11:17   18              

 19 Joseph Mulcahy               TAS                      11:18   19              

 20 Caleb Hough                  VIC                      11:20   20              

 21 Hayden Fleming               NSW                      11:23   21              

 22 Isaac Semmler                TAS                      11:28   22              

 23 Michail Muller               WA                       11:31   23              



 24 Nicholas Egarr               SA                       11:35   24              

 25 Luke Shaw                    WA                       11:40   25              

 26 Luca Fry                     WA                       11:42   26              

 27 Bailey Dawson                WA                       11:43   27              

 28 Matthew McGrory              ACT                      11:52   28              

 29 Adam Spencer                 VIC                      11:54   29              

 30 Luka Flores                  TAS                      11:59   30              

 31 Rohan Hosking                ACT                      12:12   31              

 32 Dylan Braagaard              ACT                      12:17   32              

 33 Liam Gilmore                 TAS                      12:44   33              

 34 Andrew Noack                 ACT                      13:16   34              

                                                                                  

                                   Team Scores                                    

================================================================================= 

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9 

================================================================================= 

   1 QLD                          20    1    4    6    9                          

Teketel Tyson                QLD                      10:38    1              

Ryan Roberts                 QLD                      10:49    4              

Benjamin Ganko               QLD                      10:52    6              

Toby Marks                   QLD                      10:58    9              

   2 NSW                          37    3    8   10   16   21                     

Jacob Lucas                  NSW                      10:43    3              

Luke Young                   NSW                      10:55    8              

Benjamin Bishop              NSW                      10:59   10              

Joshua Mumford               NSW                      11:14   16              

Hayden Fleming               NSW                      11:23   21              

   3 VIC                          44    2    7   15   20   29                     

Matthew Hussey               VIC                      10:41    2              

Nicholas Fidler              VIC                      10:53    7              

Maxwell Sinclair             VIC                      11:13   15              

Caleb Hough                  VIC                      11:20   20              

Adam Spencer                 VIC                      11:54   29              

   4 SA                           46    5   11   12   18   24                     

Casey Buchanan               SA                       10:51    5              

Dante Afnan                  SA                       11:03   11              

Amos Doyle                   SA                       11:08   12              

Harrison Mackenzie           SA                       11:17   18              

Nicholas Egarr               SA                       11:35   24              

   5 TAS                          85   14   19   22   30   33                     

Torin Jones                  TAS                      11:10   14              

Joseph Mulcahy               TAS                      11:18   19              

Isaac Semmler                TAS                      11:28   22              

Luka Flores                  TAS                      11:59   30              

Liam Gilmore                 TAS                      12:44   33              

   6 WA                           91   17   23   25   26   27                     

Jak Watson                   WA                       11:16   17              

Michail Muller               WA                       11:31   23              

Luke Shaw                    WA                       11:40   25              

Luca Fry                     WA                       11:42   26              

Bailey Dawson                WA                       11:43   27              

   7 ACT                         104   13   28   31   32   34                     

Davis Atkin                  ACT                      11:10   13              

Matthew McGrory              ACT                      11:52   28              

Rohan Hosking                ACT                      12:12   31              

Dylan Braagaard              ACT                      12:17   32              

Andrew Noack                 ACT                      13:16   34              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Event 18  Girls 3k   CC 12 Years 

=======================================================================           

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points           

=======================================================================           

  1 Abbey Rockliff               NSW                   10:46.53    1              

  2 Keely Small                  ACT                   11:04.94    2              

  3 Lara Crouch                  QLD                   11:09.58    3              

  4 Abbey Caldwell               VIC                   11:15.00    4              

  5 Wynonna Lawrence             NSW                   11:20.72    5              

  6 Melany Smart                 WA                    11:23.55    6              

  7 Tahlia Fletcher              QLD                   11:28.72    7              

  8 Piper Harrison               VIC                   11:31.16    8              

  9 Leah Simpson                 QLD                   11:31.17    9              

 10 Sophie O'Sullivan            VIC                   11:31.19   10              

 11 Molly Gallagher              VIC                   11:33.75   11              

 12 Keely Whittaker              QLD                   11:39.78   12              

 13 Amy Cornell                  VIC                   11:46.74   13              

 14 Emily Schneider              NSW                   11:47.74   14              

 15 Ruby White                   ACT                   11:55.75   15              

 16 Suzi-Rose Deegan             WA                    12:02.63   16              

 17 Bianca Webb                  WA                    12:06.77   17              

 18 Olivia Martin                ACT                   12:09.98   18              

 19 Arabella Phillips            TAS                   12:10.25   19              

 20 Sophie Gocher                NSW                   12:10.67   20              

 21 Ellie DeRuyter               ACT                   12:18.70   21              

 22 Jamie Hiscock                QLD                   12:23.30   22              

 23 Raphaela Corney              TAS                   12:24.39   23              

 24 Sian Fennell                 NSW                   12:25.52   24              

 25 Courtney Butlion             WA                    12:26.47   25              

 26 Lucy Jones                   TAS                   12:27.47   26              

 27 Lucie Spurling               SA                    12:33.14   27              

 28 Samantha Richardson          TAS                   12:36.32   28              

 29 Michaela Maynard             WA                    12:47.57   29              

 30 Charlotte Derbyshire         SA                    12:49.34   30              

 31 Ava Harris                   SA                    12:50.03   31              

 32 Maddison Porter              SA                    12:54.00   32              

 33 Taylor Brown                 SA                    12:56.20   33              

 34 Clare Newton                 ACT                   12:58.24   34              

 35 Jade Longstaff               TAS                   13:34.43   35              

                                                                                  

                                   Team Scores                                    

================================================================================= 

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9 

================================================================================= 

   1 QLD                          31    3    7    9   12   22                     

Lara Crouch                  QLD                   11:09.58    3              

Tahlia Fletcher              QLD                   11:28.72    7              

Leah Simpson                 QLD                   11:31.17    9              

Keely Whittaker              QLD                   11:39.78   12              

Jamie Hiscock                QLD                   12:23.30   22              

   2 VIC                          33    4    8   10   11   13                     

Abbey Caldwell               VIC                   11:15.00    4              

Piper Harrison               VIC                   11:31.16    8              

Sophie O'Sullivan            VIC                   11:31.19   10              

Molly Gallagher              VIC                   11:33.75   11              

Amy Cornell                  VIC                   11:46.74   13              

   3 NSW                          40    1    5   14   20   24                     

Abbey Rockliff               NSW                   10:46.53    1              

Wynonna Lawrence             NSW                   11:20.72    5              

Emily Schneider              NSW                   11:47.74   14              

Sophie Gocher                NSW                   12:10.67   20              

Sian Fennell                 NSW                   12:25.52   24              

   4 ACT                          56    2   15   18   21   34                     

Keely Small                  ACT                   11:04.94    2              

Ruby White                   ACT                   11:55.75   15              

Olivia Martin                ACT                   12:09.98   18              

Ellie DeRuyter               ACT                   12:18.70   21              

Clare Newton                 ACT                   12:58.24   34              

 

 



   5 WA                           64    6   16   17   25   29                     

Melany Smart                 WA                    11:23.55    6              

Suzi-Rose Deegan             WA                    12:02.63   16              

Bianca Webb                  WA                    12:06.77   17              

Courtney Butlion             WA                    12:26.47   25              

Michaela Maynard             WA                    12:47.57   29              

   6 TAS                          96   19   23   26   28   35                     

Arabella Phillips            TAS                   12:10.25   19              

Raphaela Corney              TAS                   12:24.39   23              

Lucy Jones                   TAS                   12:27.47   26              

Samantha Richardson          TAS                   12:36.32   28              

Jade Longstaff               TAS                   13:34.43   35              

   7 SA                          120   27   30   31   32   33                     

Lucie Spurling               SA                    12:33.14   27              

Charlotte Derbyshire         SA                    12:49.34   30              

Ava Harris                   SA                    12:50.03   31              

Maddison Porter              SA                    12:54.00   32              

Taylor Brown                 SA                    12:56.20   33              

 

 

 


